

## Articole de birou

I.D.: 102745426

---

Data publicarii	11.09.24	Coduri CPV	39263000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.373,03 RON - 1.373,03 RON

---

Descriere: 1 MARKER PERMANENT buc 3 2,94 8,82 2 MARKER CD buc 1 2,94 2,94 3 PIX BIC buc 40 0,84 33,61 4 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 47 15,55 730,67 5 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 8 1,26 10,08 6 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM buc 10 1,26 12,61 7 ODORIZANT CAMERA SANO buc 1 12,61 12,61 8 DOSARE PVC buc 175 0,59 102,94 9 DOSAR CARTON SINA LUNGA buc 120 1,01 121,01 10 BIBLIORAFT PVC 8 CM buc 12 6,30 75,63 11 FLUID CORECTOR UHU 20ML buc 1 5,88 5,88 12 PLIC C6 SILICONIC Set 20 0,10 2,02 13 PLIC C5 AUTOADEZIV buc 160 0,25 40,34 14 PLIC TB4 BURDUF 5KRAFT buc 20 0,84 16,81 15 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DIGI WS1210T buc 1 71,43 71,43 16 BATERIE DURACELL R6 buc 8 2,94 23,53 17 FOARFECA BIROU buc 1 6,72 6,72 18 SFOARA BUMBAC 100GR buc 1 3,36 3,36 19 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB 4 CUL/SET buc 1 12,61 12,61 20 STILOU buc 1 21,01 21,01 21 REZERVA PELIKAN Cut 1 2,52 2,52 22 REGISTRU A4 DICTANDO buc 2 21,01 42,02 23 BATERII DURACELL R3 buc 4 2,94 11,76 24 PIX GEL NEGRU buc 1 2,10 2,10

---